Fieldstone Family Homes Co-op Agent Rewards Program

Where Success Feels Like Family.

Starting January 1st, 2024 through December 31, 2024



EARN MORE WITH EVERY SALE!

Recognizing and celebrating your dedication beyond commission.

In addition to a 2.7% commission on Fieldstone Family Homes sales, receive an extra bonus with every successful home sale.

1st Sale:

Receive your rewards card

2nd Sale: \$1,000

Bonus

3rd Sale: \$1,500 Bonus

4th Sale: \$1,500

Bonus

and beyond: Extra 1% commission

5th Sale:

ELITE STATUS

After you have successfully closed 5 or more Fieldstone Family Homes homes in 2024, you will qualify for our ELITE STATUS and receive an extra 1% commission for all sales with Fieldstone Family Home in 2025.

Your Home ... your way ... from our Family to yours!



952-469-8800

FieldstoneFamilyHomes.com

Info@FieldstoneFamilyHomes.com

0

801 Cliff Rd E; Suite 135 Burnsville, MN 55337



To qualify for the Cooperating Agent Rewards Program, contracts must be written and accepted by December 31, 2024, and closed no later than April 15, 2025. Annual Reward Status and Elite Status expire on December 31st each year. Only closed sales count toward status. Commissions are earned and paid at the closing. The offer is subject to change without notice and cannot be combined with other incentives. The offer may not be presented to buyers as an incentive. Total commissions are subject to limitations imposed by the home buyer's lender, not exceeding 6% of the final sales price. Compensation is paid to the brokerage, and any team must remit payment specific to the agent involved in the transaction. Fieldstone is an Equal Housing Opportunity Builder.